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Kelsee Rosema
HIS Signal Fire

6/11/16

6/12/16

7/16/16

7/17/16

7/24/16

X IN|WIN

X |wlun|N

X |oh|lun|w

X IN|B~|W

X |||

X |Lhn|w|Oo

8/20/16

8/21/16

8/27/16

8/28/16

TOTAL

92

13

12

20

11

20

16

New Total (5 Class)

Pee Wee

Date

Showmanship

English
Equitation

English
Pleasure

Western
Horsemanship

Western
Pleasure

Trail

Carolyn Wolf
Chloe

6/11/16

6/12/16

7/16/16

7/17/16

7/24/16

R |N|X | X

Nl |[W]|X | X

NjW|lW|X | X

Rl |W]|X | X

Nl |[W]|X | X

Rl |d]x |x

8/20/16

8/21/16

8/27/16

8/28/16

TOTAL

35

New Total (5 Class)

Pee Wee

Date

Showmanship

English

Equitation

English
Pleasure

Western
Horsemanship

Western
Pleasure

Trail

Eme Sharp
Moon Starr Ohara

6/11/16

6/12/16

7/16/16(x

7/17/16

N

w

7/24/16

8/20/16




8/21/16

8/27/16
8/28/16 1 5 3 2 3
TOTAL 82 1 23 12 16 13 17
New Total (5 Class)
2 o
=
Pee Wee Date £ e | 8 a £ D © 2
3 | S3| S22 |58 |22 | 7
5 B 2
Isabelle Donkers
Jags Oliver 6/11/16
6/12/16
7/16/16 X 8 8 X X 7
7/17/16 X 2 1 3
7/24/16 6 4
8/20/16
8/21/16
8/27/16 1 2 1 2
8/28/16 2 2 1 X X 1
TOTAL 51 3 20 15 0 0 13

New Total (5 Class)




